Dear Parents (Classes III -XII)

Kindly note the schedule for Half Yearly Examination:

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL JAMMU

DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION
SESSION-(2023-24)

Dated: 06.09.2023

Day Date 111 1\" \' VI VII VIII IX X XI Sc. XICom. | XIHum. XII Sc. XII Com. XII Hum.

Thursday 28/09/23 | Comp. | Comp. | Comp. | Comp. | Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp./PHE Comp./P Con.lp./PHE/Psy./ Pol. Science
HE Sociology

. . . . . . . Maths/ Maths/App Maths/App

Tuesday 03/10/23 EVS EVS EVS S. Sci S.Sci S.Sci Maths Hindi English English English App Maths Maths Maths

Thursday 05/10/23 Hindi | English | Hindi | Hindi | English | Hindi English Science | Physics Accounts | Geography Chemistry B.St. History
Maths/

. o . . o . o . Maths/ Maths/App .

Saturday 07/10/23 | English| Hindi English| Science| Hindi English | Hindi S.Sci. App Maths ?/[}:;}:t)hs Maths Bio/ Eco Eco. Eco.

Monday 09/10/23 | Maths | Maths Maths | English| Science | Maths Science English | Chemistry B.St. History Physics Accounts Geography

Wednesday | 11/10/23 | ... | e | e Maths | Maths Science | S.Sci. Maths Bio/ Eco Eco. Eco. Comp./PHE | Comp./PHE PHE

Friday 13/10/23 Entrepre | b1 i English English English

...................................................... neurship . Sci. g g g
Note:

o llird Language Paper for classes VI-VIII will be conducted on (Monday) 25.09.2023 during regular school hours.

e School timings from 28.09.2023 to 13.10.2023 will be 7:20 am to 12:00 Noon.
e Morning Arrival: - 7:20 AM
e Examtime: 8:30 AM- 11:45 AM
e Dispersal:-12:00 NOON
e The Question paper will carry 50/70/80 marks and will be based on the latest syllabus and sample papers issued by CBSE.
e Open House for Classes lll - V will be held on (Friday) 27-10-2023 and for classes VI-XIl will be held on (Saturday) 28-10-2023 from 09.00 AM to 12:30 PM.
e You are requested to kindly adhere to the dates and timings as per the above given schedule.
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